Deaf Newspaper, LLC

The Media Service Want Ken Davis to go your Event?

Deaf Newspaper will pay:

- 1. Flight Ticket
- 2. Rental Car
- 3. Stay at hotel for few nights
- 4. Meals
- 5. Post your Event into http://events.deafnewspaper.com (link to your website or homepage)

Media Service fee - \$500.00 for 2 months

- 1. Post your web banner 468x300 on the front page of www.deafnewspaper.com for 2 months
- 2. Post your web banner 700x110 on all pages for 2 months
- 3. Will announce your Event on the news (four times for 2 months)
- 4. Will announce your Event on the facebook (8,900 Fans)
- 5. I will bring my professional camcorder and digital camera to your Event.
- 6. I will bring my own Media Press ID to your Event unless you have a free pass for me.
- 7. Burn all videos 1080p into DVD then ships it to you.
- 8. Burn all pictures into DVD then ships it to you.
- 9. I will post your video Event at YouTube.com/deafnewspaper.
- 10. I will post your all pictures at Facebook.com/deafnewspaper (Alumni).
- 11. After paid, I will send you an invoice in PDF by email for your tax writing off.

Payment:

- 1. Visa
- 2. MasterCard
- 3. Discover
- 4. or Business Check mail to: **Deaf Newspaper, LLC**, P.O. Box 75626, Colorado Springs, CO 80970

If you have any question about my media service, please contact me at ceo@deafnewspaper.com

Look forward to working with you soon.

Ken Davis

CEO/Founder Deaf Newspaper, LLC P.O. Box 75626 Colorado Springs, Colorado 80970-5626 VP# 719-358-2296